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CONTAINER TERMINAL   
ATTENDANCE ROSTER 

Re: Prebid Meeting  Date of Meeting: September 20, 2018 
   Time of Meeting: 9:00 am 
Project Manager: Matt Bolf, PE  Meeting Location: DSPA Conf. Room 
   SEH No.: DUSPA 144638   
 
Name Firm Phone Email  
 
Matt Bolf SEH 218.279.3025 mbolf@sehinc.com    
 
Kevin Beardsley DSPA 218.740.5433 kbeardsley@duluthport.com    
 
Cari Pedersen  City of Duluth 218.730.5091 cpedersen@duluthmn.gov    
 
Pete Kramer LSW 218.340.8787 peter.kramer@duluthcargo.com   
 
Jeremy Carlson Northland  218.625.2284 jeremy.carlson@northlandconstructors.us  
 
David Nelson Ulland 218.384.4266 dnelson@ulland.com    
 
Patti Stalvig City of Duluth 218.730.5340 pstalvig@duluthmn.gov    
 
Bjorn Ojard North Shore Track 218.625.5739 bjorn.ojard@northshoretrack.com   
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